P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E1418A VXI D/A Converter
8/16 Channels, 16-bit, C-Size
P

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019, Published in USA, June 1, 2019, 5965-5534E
Ordering Information
Model Description
E1418A 8/16-Channel D/A Converter
E1418A-001 Add 8 channels for total of 16, non-isolated1
E1418A-002 Convert 8 channels to isolated1
E1418A-003 Add 8 channels and convert all 16 to isolated1
E1418A-A3E Crimp/insert connectors2
E1418A-A3H Ribbon cable connectors
E1418A-0B3 Service Manual
Accessories
E1523A 1-Channel Isolation Plug-on for E1418A3
E1524A 8-Non-isolated-channel Expansion Kit for E1418A4
E1525A 8-Isolated-channel Expansion Kit for E1418A4
Related Products
E8401A 13-slot, C-size, VXI Mainframe with 550W Power Supply and basic monitoring
E8403A 13-slot, C-size, VXI Mainframe with 1000W Power Supply and basic monitoring